
Preview Order W001 - P8C V8 Fastback : Order Summary Time of Preview: 03/18/2021 07:47:09

Dealership Name : Granger Motors, Inc. Sales Code : F53681

Dealer Rep. z-westru

Customer Name X XXXXX

Type Retail

Priority Code 19

Vehicle Line Mustang

Model Year 2021

Order Code W001

Price Level 120

DESCRIPTION

MUSTANG GT COUPE

SHADOW BLACK

CLOTH SEATS

EBONY

EQUIPMENT GROUP 300A

.5.0L TI-VCT V8: GT 460HP

.6-SPEED MANUAL TRANSMISSION

.P235/50R18 BSW ALL-SEAS TIRE

MSRP

$36120

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

INVOICE

$34314

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

DESCRIPTION

JOB #2 ORDER

RAISED BLADE DECKLID SPOILER

3.55 RATIO LIMITED SLIP AXLE

FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET

50 STATE EMISSIONS

FUEL CHARGE

PRICED DORA

DESTINATION & DELIVERY

MSRP

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1195

INVOICE

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$33.12

$0

$1195

MSRP INVOICE

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS $37315 $35542.12

DISCOUNTS NA NA

TOTAL $37315 $35542.12

This order has not been submitted to the order bank.

This is not an invoice.

DocuSign Envelope ID: E3F8D848-F19F-4731-BB30-391A58350451

4% Under Invoice Discount  -$1445
750HP Roush Stage 2 Installed $8995
Total Selling Price =  $43,092*
*Less Rebates at time of delivery.



Preview Order W001 - P8C V8 Fastback : Order Summary Time of Preview: 03/18/2021 07:46:49

Dealership Name : Granger Motors, Inc. Sales Code : F53681

Dealer Rep. z-westru

Customer Name X XXXXX

Type Retail

Priority Code 19

Vehicle Line Mustang

Model Year 2021

Order Code W001

Price Level 120

DESCRIPTION

MUSTANG GT COUPE PREMIUM

SHADOW BLACK

RECARO LEATHER-TRM SPORT STS

EBONY

EQUIPMENT GROUP 401A

.PREMIER TRIM W/CLR ACCENT GRP

.PREM FLOOR MATS W/ACC STITCH

.FORD SAFE & SMART PACKAGE

.ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL

.VOICE-ACT TOUCHSCREEN NAV SYS

.5.0L TI-VCT V8: GT 460HP

10-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANS

JOB #2 ORDER

MSRP

$40120

$0

$1595

$0

$2200

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1595

$0

INVOICE

$38114

$0

$1499

$0

$2068

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1499

$0

DESCRIPTION

MAGNERIDE DAMPING SYSTEM

GT PERFORMANCE PACKAGE

.19 EBONY BLACK PNTD ALUM WHL

.P255/40R19 W-RATED TIRE

.PERFORMANCE REAR WING

.3.55 TORSEN REAR AXLE

FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET

ACTIVE VALVE PERFORMANCE EXH

AM/FM SINGLE CD AND HD RADIO

B&O SOUND SYSTEM,12 SPKR

50 STATE EMISSIONS

FUEL CHARGE

PRICED DORA

DESTINATION & DELIVERY

MSRP

$1695

$6295

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$895

$995

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1195

INVOICE

$1593

$5917

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$841

$935

$0

$0

$33.12

$0

$1195

MSRP INVOICE

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS $56585 $53694.12

DISCOUNTS NA NA

TOTAL $56585 $53694.12

This order has not been submitted to the order bank.

This is not an invoice.

DocuSign Envelope ID: E3F8D848-F19F-4731-BB30-391A58350451

4% Under Invoice Discount  -$2215
750HP Roush Stage 2 Installed $8995
Total Selling Price =  $60,474*
*Less Rebates at time of delivery.


