

Preview Order W001 - P8C V8 Fastback: Order Summary Time of Preview: 03/18/2021 07:47:09

Dealership Name : Granger Motors, Inc. **Sales Code :** F53681

Dealer Rep.	z-westru] [Туре	Retail	Vehicle Line	Mustang	Order Code	W001
Customer Name	x xxxxx] [Priority Code	19	Model Year	2021	Price Level	120

DESCRIPTION	MSRP	INVOICE	DESCRIPTION	MSRP	INVOICE
MUSTANG GT COUPE	\$36120	\$34314	JOB #2 ORDER	\$0	\$0
SHADOW BLACK	\$0	\$0	RAISED BLADE DECKLID SPOILER	\$0	\$0
CLOTH SEATS	\$0	\$0	3.55 RATIO LIMITED SLIP AXLE	\$0	\$0
EBONY	\$0	\$0	FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET	\$0	\$0
EQUIPMENT GROUP 300A	\$0	\$0	50 STATE EMISSIONS	\$0	\$0
.5.0L TI-VCT V8: GT 460HP	\$0	\$0	FUEL CHARGE	\$0	\$33.12
.6-SPEED MANUAL TRANSMISSION	\$0	\$0	PRICED DORA	\$0	\$0
.P235/50R18 BSW ALL-SEAS TIRE	\$0	\$0	DESTINATION & DELIVERY	\$1195	\$1195
				MSRP	INVOICE
TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS				\$37315	\$35542.12
DISCOUNTS				NA	NA
TOTAL				\$37315	\$35542.12

This order has not been submitted to the order bank.

This is not an invoice.

4% Under Invoice Discount -\$1445 750HP Roush Stage 2 Installed \$8995 Total Selling Price = \$43,092* *Less Rebates at time of delivery.



Preview Order W001 - P8C V8 Fastback: Order Summary Time of Preview: 03/18/2021 07:46:49

Dealership Name : Granger Motors, Inc. Sales Code :

Dealer Rep.	z-westru	Туре	Retail	Vehicle Line	Mustang	Order Code	W001
Customer Name	x xxxxx	Priority Code	19	Model Year	2021	Price Level	120

DESCRIPTION	MSRP	INVOICE	DESCRIPTION	MSRP	INVOICE
MUSTANG GT COUPE PREMIUM	\$40120	\$38114	MAGNERIDE DAMPING SYSTEM	\$1695	\$1593
SHADOW BLACK	\$0	\$0	GT PERFORMANCE PACKAGE	\$6295	\$5917
RECARO LEATHER-TRM SPORT STS	\$1595	\$1499	.19 EBONY BLACK PNTD ALUM WHL	\$0	\$0
EBONY	\$0	\$0	.P255/40R19 W-RATED TIRE	\$0	\$0
EQUIPMENT GROUP 401A	\$2200	\$2068	.PERFORMANCE REAR WING	\$0	\$0
.PREMIER TRIM W/CLR ACCENT GRP	\$0	\$0	.3.55 TORSEN REAR AXLE	\$0	\$0
.PREM FLOOR MATS W/ACC STITCH	\$0	\$0	FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET	\$0	\$0
.FORD SAFE & SMART PACKAGE	\$0	\$0	ACTIVE VALVE PERFORMANCE EXH	\$895	\$841
.ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL	\$0	\$0	AM/FM SINGLE CD AND HD RADIO	\$995	\$935
.VOICE-ACT TOUCHSCREEN NAV SYS	\$0	\$0	B&O SOUND SYSTEM,12 SPKR	\$0	\$0
.5.0L TI-VCT V8: GT 460HP	\$0	\$0	50 STATE EMISSIONS	\$0	\$0
10-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANS	\$1595	\$1499	FUEL CHARGE	\$0	\$33.12
JOB #2 ORDER	\$0	\$0	PRICED DORA	\$0	\$0
			DESTINATION & DELIVERY	\$1195	\$1195
				MSRP	INVOICE
TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS				\$56585	\$53694.12
DISCOUNTS				NA	NA
TOTAL				\$56585	\$53694.12

This order has not been submitted to the order bank.

This is not an invoice.

F53681

4% Under Invoice Discount -\$2215 750HP Roush Stage 2 Installed \$8995 Total Selling Price = \$60,474* *Less Rebates at time of delivery.